PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-100-021

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40 FT
2354 SHETTLE W PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-16-85
1-22-86
3-19-8
11-1-91
1-7-92
7-19-96

SHELEY CORA I W & O W ROY

SHELEY CORA I W
ROACH, SARAH J

SCURLOCK JOHN W & NANCY L

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

STEDMAN JOE S
STEDMAN JOE L

NO C.F.

NO C.F.

c.r. 19.50
C.F. 16.70

NO C.F.
S.P. 20,000




